
1661 Cowichan Crt
$ 676,000 Quiet cul de sac in Central Comox

1661 Cowichan Crt

Marc Villanueva
RE/MAX OCEAN PACIFIC REALTY (CX)

(250) 339-2021

282 Anderton Road
marc@marcvilla.com

marcvilla.com

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Comox (Town of)
3
2
10890
1566
1987
3234
2021
891340

To v iew interact ive
f loor plans scan th is
QR code with your
smart phone

Tucked in the corner of a quiet cul de sac in Central Comox, close to Schools,
parks and walking trai ls, this 3 bedroom split level home boasts the perfect f loor
plan. The open floor plan is bathed in l ight from the front door sidelights and Bay
window in the Living room, with laminate f looring, entrance skyl ight and vaulted
ceil ings The adjoining dining area is open to the kitchen with skyl ight and bay
window, complete with stainless appliances. The patio sl ider opens onto the
large, private lot, backing onto Brooklyn Creek, and you immediately f ind yourself
in total seclusion. The Upper f loor has 2 large bedrooms, both with double
closets and access to the central bathroom, and the lower level is home to the
3rd bedroom or den, and separate laundry room with side door access to the
outside. The complete package, quick possession is available.


